
Discipline EventDate EventNam Entries TotalPrize HorseNo Horse RiderNo Rider Class Grade Div Place Points Prize DR% Notes AAOR
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     1 0 CLINT 464 Yvonne Bryant CR Elementary 3.1 ELEM 1 1 0 63.714 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     1 0 CLINT 464 Yvonne Bryant CR Elementary 3.2 ELEM 1 1 0 63.875 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 KERULEN SPYCRAFT 187 Janet Davie CR Novice 2.1 NOV 1 1 0 64.615 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 JAZAIL MARNIE 7372 Cheryl Simounds CR Novice 2.1 NOV 1 2 0 64.423 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 KERULEN SPYCRAFT 187 Janet Davie CR Novice 2.2 NOV 1 1 0 67.656 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 JAZAIL MARNIE 7372 Cheryl Simounds CR Novice 2.2 NOV 1 2 0 66.875 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 AC AMIRA 623 Amy Cutting CR Prelim 1.1 PRE 1 1 0 67.6 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60039755 A HANDSOME MINT 5004037 Brigitte Drinkwater CR Prelim 1.1 PRE 1 2 0 66.8 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 PS CHRISTMAS 1054157 Megan Mcloughlin CR Prelim 1.1 PRE 1 3 0 66 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60039702 BEAUMONT 5000577 Leanne Donoghue CR Prelim 1.1 PRE 1 4 0 65.6 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 MIESHA 597 Dannielle Nettle CR Prelim 1.1 PRE 1 5 0 64.6 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     4 0 AC AMIRA 623 Amy Cutting CR Prelim 1.2 PRE 1 1 0 69.821 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     4 0 60039755 A HANDSOME MINT 5004037 Brigitte Drinkwater CR Prelim 1.2 PRE 1 2 0 68.036 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     4 0 60039702 BEAUMONT 5000577 Leanne Donoghue CR Prelim 1.2 PRE 1 3 0 65 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     4 0 RAMAZOTTI Melissa  Marsden CR Prelim 1.2 PRE 1 4 0 63.571 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     3 0 GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION 516 Janet Bouwmeester CR Prep 1 PRE 1 1 0 73.667 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     3 0 SPRUCE 1033326 Katherine Grantham CR Prep 1 PRE 1 2 0 64.667 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     3 0 BIANCAPTAIN 618 Sandra Sampson CR Prep 1 PRE 1 3 0 64.333 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION 516 Janet Bouwmeester CR Prep 2 PRE 1 1 0 75.667 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 BIANCAPTAIN 618 Sandra Sampson CR Prep 2 PRE 1 2 0 65.667 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 BHI CARIBBEAN 5004868 Tarli Dellatorre EA advanced 5.1 ADV 1 1 0 61.419 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60001290 CHRISTOS 5100585 Keeley Menadue EA advanced 5.1 ADV 1 2 0 58.919 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60027733 DANCING FLORETTA 5100209 Kristy De bruin EA elementary 3.1 ELEM 1 1 0 63.857 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60030755 MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC 2102494 Jen Benson EA elementary 3.1 ELEM 1 2 0 63.143 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60021161 CARNIVAL CAT 5003570 Tamsin Adcock EA elementary 3.2 ELEM 1 1 0 69 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60030755 MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC 2102494 Jen Benson EA elementary 3.2 ELEM 1 2 0 65.063 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60015439 FAIRBANKS USHER 1016285 Kellie Mccafferty EA medium 4.1 MED 1 1 0 67.569 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60001290 CHRISTOS 5100585 Keeley Menadue EA medium 4.1 MED 1 2 0 65.972 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 BHI CARIBBEAN 5004868 Tarli Dellatorre EA medium 4.1 MED 1 3 0 62.778 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60027733 DANCING FLORETTA 5100209 Kristy De bruin EA medium 4.1 MED 1 4 0 61.806 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60026081 MUSETTE 5000402 Denise Rofe EA medium 4.1 MED 1 5 0 58.75 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60036850 AL KAREEME PURE SILK 1034949 Pernilla Burghardt EA medium 4.1 MED 1 6 0 57.431 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     7 0 60003958 WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 1010687 Caitlin Prior EA medium 4.1 MED 1 7 0 49.444 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60015439 FAIRBANKS USHER 1016285 Kellie Mccafferty EA medium 4.2 MED 1 1 0 73.176 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60021161 CARNIVAL CAT 5003570 Tamsin Adcock EA medium 4.2 MED 1 2 0 63.784 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60026081 MUSETTE 5000402 Denise Rofe EA medium 4.2 MED 1 3 0 58.581 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60036850 AL KAREEME PURE SILK 1034949 Pernilla Burghardt EA medium 4.2 MED 1 4 0 56.014 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60003958 WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 1010687 Caitlin Prior EA medium 4.2 MED 1 5 0 54.257 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60025883 PS CONSTANTINE 1004886 Phoebe Seneca EA novice 2.1 NOV 1 1 0 69.327 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     2 0 60042607 KENLOCK DEEP SKY 5003455 Ruth Schneeberger EA novice 2.1 NOV 1 2 0 68.558 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     1 0 60025883 PS CONSTANTINE 1004886 Phoebe Seneca EA novice 2.2 NOV 1 1 0 68.203 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60039927 YARRAGLEN PARK SANTINO 5002915 Julia Weir EA prelim 1.1 PRE 1 1 0 65.3 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60043119 CAYUSE SUPER HERO 1016729 Carmen Koster EA prelim 1.1 PRE 1 2 0 64.3 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60029328 CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 5003579 Tara Fuller EA prelim 1.1 PRE 1 3 0 64.1 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60040540 NAVY STAR 1037573 Paige Whitehead EA prelim 1.1 PRE 1 4 0 63.4 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60007824 EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 1037848 Brenda Scarfe EA prelim 1.1 PRE 1 5 0 61.3 Yes
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60042607 KENLOCK DEEP SKY 5003455 Ruth Schneeberger EA prelim 1.2 PRE 1 1 0 71.875 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60039927 YARRAGLEN PARK SANTINO 5002915 Julia Weir EA prelim 1.2 PRE 1 2 0 67.143 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60010194 FIRE STORM 5100603 Jessie Smith EA prelim 1.2 PRE 1 3 0 67.054 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60029328 CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 5003579 Tara Fuller EA prelim 1.2 PRE 1 4 0 65.268 No
Dressage 17/05/202 MCDC May     5 0 60007824 EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 1037848 Brenda Scarfe EA prelim 1.2 PRE 1 5 0 61.161 Yes
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